Erratum: "Spatiotemporal Structure of Ionization Waves in a Glow Discharge Plasma" [Plasma Fusion Res. 14, 3401070 (2019)]

Takao FUKUYAMA, Kazutaka ISHIDA and Hiroki KANZAKI

Faculty of Education, Nagasaki University, 1-14 Bunkyo-machi, Nagasaki 852-8521, Japan (Received 1 November 2019 / Accepted 1 November 2019)

© 2019 The Japan Society of Plasma Science and Nuclear Fusion Research

DOI: 10.1585/pfr.14.3901166

There are errata in numerical value of time axes in Figs. 2, 3, and 4. "0.5" and "1.0" should be replaced by "5.0" and "10", respectively.

There are errata in numerical value of figure captions in Figs. 5 and 6. "0.25 ms" should be replaced by "2.5 ms".